& September Do

o

0

Training

humane

society
of charlotte

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

01

02

Specialty Focus
(Mat Training)
@ 1:00pm

03

Level One
@ 5:00pm

04

05

06

07

08

09

@ 3:00pm

Level Two
@ 5:30pm

10

gl

12

13

14

15

16

Specialty Focus
(Recall)
@ 1:00pm

17

Level One
@ 10:00am

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Specialty Focus
(Leash Manners)
@ 1:00pm

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.




October Dog Tre

ININE

humane
society
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
08 09 10 T 12 13 14
@ 1:00pm Specialty Focus
(Impulse Control)
Level Two @ 1:00pm
@ 3:00pm
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Level One
@ 12:00pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Specialty Focus
(Mat Training)
@ 1:00pm
Level Three
@ 5:30pm
29 30 31
Level One
@ 5:00pm

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.




November Dog

Traning

humane

society
of charlotte

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

01

02

03

04

@ 11:00am

05

06

07

08

09

10

Level One
@ 5:00pm

11

Specialty Focus
(Recall)
@ 1:00pm

12

Level Two
@ 10:00am

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
Level One

@ 11:00am

Specialty Focus
(Leash Manners)
@ 1:00pm

26

Level Three
@ 3:00pm

27

28

29

30

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.




