September Dog Training



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					01	02 Specialty Focus (Mat Training) @ 1:00pm
03 Level One @ 5:00pm	04	05	06	07	08	09 Puppy Power @ 3:00pm Level Two @ 5:30pm
10	11	12	13	14	15	16 Specialty Focus (Recall) @ 1:00pm
17 Level One @ 10:00am	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 Specialty Focus (Leash Manners) @ 1:00pm

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.

October Dog Training



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08 Puppy Power @ 1:00pm Level Two @ 3:00pm	09	10	11	12	13	14 Specialty Focus (Impulse Control) @ 1:00pm
15 Level One @ 12:00pm	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Specialty Focus (Mat Training) @ 1:00pm Level Three @ 5:30pm
29 Level One @ 5:00pm	30	31				

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.

November Dog Training



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			01	02	03	04
						Puppy Power @ 11:00am
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
					Level One @ 5:00pm	Specialty Focus (Recall) @ 1:00pm
12 Level Two @ 10:00am	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25 Level One @ 11:00am
						Specialty Focus (Leash Manners) @ 1:00pm
26 Level Three @ 3:00pm	27	28	29	30		

Please note: Level One, Two, and Three are 6-week commitments. Only the first week of class is depicted on the calendar.